ELKHART 2020 SUMMER SESSION TENNIS SCHEDULE

Level 1: 8 and Under

Day

Time

Sessions

Dates

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Monday

12:00pm - 1:00pm

5

6/1-6/29

$50

$70

Wednesday

12:00pm - 1:00pm

6

5/27-71

$60

$84

Level 2: 13 and Under

Day

Time

Sessions

Dates

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Monday

1:00pm - 2:30pm

5

6/1-6/29

570

$90

Wednesday

1:00pm - 2:30pm

6

5/27-71

584

$108

Level 3: 18 and Under at CONCORD HIGH SCHOOL

Day

Time

Sessions

Dates

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Monday

3:30pm - 5:30pm

6/1-6/29

$105

$105

Tuesday

3:30pm - 5:30pm

5/26-6/30

$126

$126

Wednesday

3:30pm - 5:30pm

5/27-6/30

$126

$126

Thursday

3:30pm - 5:30pm

5/28-712

$126

$126

JULY/AUGUST SESSION 6 - JUNIOR TENNIS SCHEDULE

Level 1: 8 and Under

Day

Time

Sessions

Dates

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Monday

12:00pm - 1:00pm

6

7/6-8/10

$60

$84

Wednesday

12:00pm - 1:00pm

6

7/8-8/12

$60

$84

Level 2: 13 and Under

Day

Time

Sessions

Dates

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Monday

1:00pm - 2:30pm

6

7/6-8/10

$84

$108

Wednesday

1:00pm - 2:30pm

6

7/8-8/12

$84

$108

Level 3: 18 and Under

Day

Time

Sessions

Dates

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Monday

3:30pm - 5:30pm

7/6-8/10

$126

$126

Tuesday

3:30pm - 5:30pm

7/7-8/11

$105

$126

Wednesday

3:30pm - 5:30pm

7/8-8/12

$126

$126

Thursday

3:30pm - 5:30pm

7/9-8/13

$126

$126

JULY/AUGUST - ADULT SUMMER DROP IN DRILLS

Day

Time

Name

Member Fee

Non-Mem Fee

Friday

12:00pm - 1:00pm

Men 4.0

$14

$18

Saturday

8:00am - 9:30am

Men's Adv Drill

$21

$25

If interested in night time adult drills or any other questions, please email devon- devonp@eastlakeclubs.com

Next Session is Session 1 which starts August 17th, 2020
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