ELKHART 2020 SUMMER SESSION TENNIS SCHEDULE

MAY/JUNE SESSION 5 - JUNIOR TENNIS SCHEDULE

Level 1: 8 and Under

Day	Time	Sessions	Dates	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Monday	12:00pm - 1:00pm	5	6/1-6/29	\$50	\$70
Wednesday	12:00pm - 1:00pm	6	5/27-7/1	\$60	\$84

Level 2: 13 and Under

Day	Time	Sessions	Dates	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Monday	1:00pm - 2:30pm	5	6/1-6/29	\$70	\$90
Wednesday	1:00pm - 2:30pm	6	5/27-7/1	\$84	\$108

Level 3: 18 and Under at CONCORD HIGH SCHOOL

Day	Time	Sessions	Dates	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Monday	3:30pm - 5:30pm	5	6/1-6/29	\$105	\$105
Tuesday	3:30pm - 5:30pm	6	5/26-6/30	\$126	\$126
Wednesday	3:30pm - 5:30pm	6	5/27-6/30	\$126	\$126
Thursday	3:30pm - 5:30pm	6	5/28-7/2	\$126	\$126

JULY/AUGUST SESSION 6 - JUNIOR TENNIS SCHEDULE

Level 1: 8 and Under

Day	Time	Sessions	Dates	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Monday	12:00pm - 1:00pm	6	7/6-8/10	\$60	\$84
Wednesday	12:00pm - 1:00pm	6	7/8-8/12	\$60	\$84

Level 2: 13 and Under

Davis		Casaisas	Detec	Marshau Faa	Nan Mars Faa
Day	I ime	Sessions	Dates	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Monday	1:00pm - 2:30pm	6	7/6-8/10	\$84	\$108
Wednesday	1:00pm - 2:30pm	6	7/8-8/12	\$84	\$108

Level 3: 18 and Under

Day	Time	Sessions	Dates	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Monday	3:30pm - 5:30pm	6	7/6-8/10	\$126	\$126
Tuesday	3:30pm - 5:30pm	6	7/7-8/11	\$105	\$126
Wednesday	3:30pm - 5:30pm	6	7/8-8/12	\$126	\$126
Thursday	3:30pm - 5:30pm	6	7/9-8/13	\$126	\$126

JULY/AUGUST - ADULT SUMMER DROP IN DRILLS

Day	Time	Pro	Name	Member Fee	Non-Mem Fee
Friday	12:00pm - 1:00pm	Jason	Men 4.0	\$14	\$18
Saturday	8:00am - 9:30am	Todd	Men's Adv Drill	\$21	\$25

If interested in night time adult drills or any other questions, please email devon- devonp@eastlakeclubs.com Next Session is Session 1 which starts August 17th, 2020

